¢

, 2	Florida Department of Division of Corporation Electronic Filing Cover inter encouring in page and use it as an over solved on the original bottom or all (((H24000335242 3	ions Shotta shifet Type the fill pages of the docut	ugit number FC 10-4-21	-\
ι,	H24000335242346C2			
1	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button Doing so will generate another	cover sheet.	rom this page.	
• • • • •	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: Account Name : INC AUTHORITY, LL Account Number : I20240000004 Phone : (775)329-7721 Fax Number : (775)376-9207 **Enter the email address for this business er	с	2024 OCT -3 PH 4: 1 SECRETARY OF STR TALLAHASSEE, E	RECEIVED
	Email Address:Slg@ucf.edu	email address plea		
	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT SIGMA LAMBDA GAM		ON	
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 03 \$70.00	2024 CCT - 3	ی د در ۲۰۱۵ در ۲۰۰۵
1 12 ⁻¹			3 PH 4: 55	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

 λ , D

	IMA INC.		
<u>eet</u> address:	Muiling address, if different is:		
poration is organized is: <u>Multicu</u>	iltural sorority at UCF		
	· · · 2022		
HMENT			
	·		
	OFFICE et address: poration is organized is: Multicu		

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

1

Name and Title	Elizabeth Rabold, Director	Name and Title.	Ayana Williams, Director
Address	4100 Greek Park Dr Address: Orlando, FL 32816	4100 Greek Park Dr	
			Orlando, FL 32816
Name and Title	Jada Frank, Director	Name and Title;	
	4100 Greek Park Dr		
	Orlando, FL 32816		
Name and Title	······	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name alie Title	¢ : • :	Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title Address	e:	Name and Title:	
SRS 10.			
ARTICLE VI The name and	REGISTERED AGENT Floridn street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Ine Authority RA		202 5
Address:	390 North Orange Ave., Ste 2300-N		5024 OCT
	Orlando FL 32801	·	ု မ ကာ မ ာ
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> address of the Incorporator is:		PH 4:55
Name:	Eliana Garcia		55 NTE
Address:	1450 Vassar Street		
	Reno. NV 89502		

From Corporate Service Center Inc 1.702.507.9682 Thu Oct 3 13:56:48 2024 MDT Page 3 of 4

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

...... (OPTIONAL)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

10/03/2024 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herelo are true. I am aware that any faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

82 $: \uparrow$ <...

i :

. S.

٠ ۱

Required Signature of Incorporator

10/03/2024

Date

From Corporate Service Center Inc 1.702.507.9682 Thu Oct 3 13:56:48 2024 MDT Page 4 of 4

Said organization is organized and operated exclusively for charitable, religious, educational and scientific purposes including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

No part of the net earnings of the corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, directors, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in these Articles. No substantial part of the activities of the corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate in, or a intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign off behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) byoa corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal ÷ Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code. TATE ភូមិ

Upon the dissolution of this corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by a Court of this state in which the principal office of this organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organizations, as said court shall "defermine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

RE BRANC